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Sent: Mon, 09 Aug 2010 11:00:16 -0400 / ! i i

From: "Wills, Regina M" <willsrm@state.gov> /' ¢ i

To: "Hart, Erin M" <hartem@state.gov> "Iﬂmn, dward Al <dunr||'FaZ@state.gov>, "Lebson, Eric
M." <eric_m._lebson@nss.eop.gov>, "Chgl?ﬂéry, Shamila N." <¢hamilg, n._chaudhary@nsc.eop.gov>,
"Tien, John K." <john_k._tien@nss.eop.ge¥>, "Patters;Un,, Anne \ﬁ!f' <pajk;rsonaw2@state.gov>,

"Ruggiero, Frank J" <ruggierofj@state gbv>, i I |
| 7 [Muench, §aﬂhraﬂ' <mugnchsm{@state.gov>, "Gonzalez,

Francisco J" <gonzalezfj@state.gev>, michael t.flynn@afghan.sya.army,mil, david.sedney@osd.mil,
| I'Smith, Gayle E."gayle e. smith@nss.eop.gov>, "Shah, Rajiv
(AID/A)" <rshah@usaid.gov>, "Reichle, Susan (%EHA/ )" <surBichle@usaid.gov>, "Kosiak, Steve"

<steve kosiak@omb.eop.gov>, "Hulley, Paul, S ,I'O D-POLICY" <patd.hulley@osd.mil>, "Rhodes,
Benjamin J." <benjamin_j._rhodes@nss.eop.govp,,"Ward, Mark '(. CHAJDFDA" <mward@usaid.gov>,
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l, \fThier,' Alex (Office of Afghanistan and
| T
£, ' n —
Pakistan Flood <pakistanflood@state.gov> #"Tucker ,Henry C" <ti:Jckerh:c@state.gov>, "Lenderking,
Timothy A" <lenderkingta@state. gov>, "thwa{dz, Nancy" <nancy schwejrtz@omb.eop.govz'
o f ] elizabeth shortino@do .treas.gov,
pritchrw@centcom.mil, "Skoric, Dale (DCHA/FFP)" £dskoric@usdid.gov>, "Smith, Gayle E."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative grpup /cn=regipients/cn=gdylee smith74755514">, "Kosiak, Steve"
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative g 0up,lcn=rqcipients/cn:stévekoéiak53218748">, "Rhodes,
Benjamin J." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange r:?:lminiﬁtrativq group i i '
6

/cn=recipients/cn=benjaminj.rhodes66,/047Y2">, "Lebson, Eric M.;' <":’0$éop/ou=exchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=ericm.lebsonp7142151"> | "Schwartz, Napcy" <f'l<'i>=eop/0u=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cp=naEcyschWartzOS102148":», "Tien, John K."
<"lo=eop/ou=exchange administrativie group Icn=r’ecipientsfcn=j0lhnk.tidn112776452">, "Chaudhary,
Shamila N." <"/o=eop/ou=exchang admjnistrativfe group ! "
/en=recipients/cn=shamilan.chaudflary33218775'> ' .I I
Cc: "Melia, Allison A" <alligon_a./ melia@nss.eop.gov>, "L;enderlkihg, Timothy A"
<lenderkingta@state.gov=>, "Lute Douaias E." <lute_d@nss.eop.gov>, dal\/id.sedney@osd.mil,

| "Mue' ch, Sandra M" <muenchsqn@stqatei.gov>, "Feldman, Daniel F"
<feldmandi@state.gov>, "Singh, Vikram J" <singhvj@state.gov>,"Misko, Sean A" <miskosa@state.gov>,
"Shah, Raijiv (AID/A)" <rshah@usaid.gov>, "Gilbert, Stephanie S"gilbdrtgs@state.gov>, "McCartan,

Emily M." <emily m. mccartan@om?.eop.gova,] . _ |
C : "Ruggiera, Frank J" <ruggierfofj@state.gov>, "Reiner, Philip J CIV

OSD POLICY" <philip.reiner@osd.mil>, "Coffman, James CIV O D POLICY" <james.coffman@osd.mil>,
"Zareski, Karen B" <zareskikb@state.gov>, "Lundeberg, Greta J" <lundeberggj@state.gov=>, "Reichle,
Susan (DCHA/AA)" <sureighle@usaid. gov>, "Prosser, Sarah E" <prossgerse@state gov>, "Meier, Michael
W' <meiermw@state.govy] § _ [ |
"Flohr, Amy K" <flohrak@state.gov>, "Goodman, Mary Beth" <goodmanmb@state.gov>, "Chang,
Benjamin" <benjamin_chéng@nss.eop.gov>,,"Hammer, Michael A" '
<michael_a._hammer@pnss.eop.gov>, "Mullaney, Craig (Office of Afghénistan and Pakistan Affairs)"
<cmullaney@usaid.gov>, "Bever, James (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs)"
<jbever@usaid.gov>, White, Christa (AID/ES)" <chwhite@usaid.gov>, |

| | Rose, Douglas C (SIQRAP)" <rosedc@state gov>, "Addabbo, Michael J CIV OSD

<michael.addabbo@osd.mil>, "Smiith, Barbara J." <barbara_j._smith@nss.eop.gov>, "Nusraty,

Temim H." <temim_h._nusraty@nss.eop.gqv>, "Hayes, Jeff W." <jeff w._hayes@nss.eop.gov>, "Trout,
Clifton B." <clifton_b._trout@nss.eop.gov>,"Chase, Cynthia" <cynthia_chase@nss.eop.gov>, "Pratt,
Robert T." <robert t._pratt@nss.eop.gov>, | -

\sbyers@nss.eop.sgov.gov, "Naisbitt, David S
— "Broughton, Christopher N."
<christopher_n._ broughton@nss.eop.gov>, "Jensen, Robert R." <robert_r. jensen@nss.eop.gov>, "Bilyk,
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Olga(DCHA/OFDA)" <obilyk@usaid.gov=>, "Hill, John D SES ()SI{)’,POLIdY" <j lnh hill@osd.mil>, "Trigilio,
John, CIV, OSD-POLICY" <john.trigilio@osd. m|I> "Reeves, darhgs J CDR UsS \OSD POLICY"

<james. reeves@osd mil>, T 1
"Schwartz, Nancy" <nancy_schwa omD.eop.gov>, "Cprtin, dra ﬁe na_i. curtin@omb.eop.gov>,

| 'Chang, ﬁlenjamn <"/¢Teop/ou exchange
administrative group /ch=recipients/cn=benjaminchang23246474]=, "Pratl, Robert
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/ch=r Iqertt pra‘tt1729365?"> "Broughton,
Christopher N." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative groug/ I |
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/en=recipients/cn=christophern.broughton54115167">, "Ha Michael, A." <"} Leo)p/’ou =exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=michaela. hammer5;$25 58">, "M¢Cartap, Emlly M."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipientg/cn= [Iym mqcartan3§628747">, "Nusraty,

Temim H." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /ch=recipi énts/cn+temlrrih nus‘aty3633141 4">,
"Jensen, Robert R." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative grou l. | '

fen= re0|p|entsfcn robertr jensen46213233">, "Smith, Bat/bara J,' <'/o=eoplou= ekchang‘e administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=barbaraj. smith22137’603" "C in, Edﬁa e <"/0Leop/ u=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=ednaf. curtln851 2517">"'Lute Dol glas% \
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn= rec|p|Pnts/cn futeld5425 o576"> " hwartz Nancy"
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn= reclprents/cn Parfcyschvwartz0510 148"\> "Chase,
Cynthia" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group ch= rec|ppentE‘./cn cyinth|adhase512Q1885"

"Melia, Allison A." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administra ve groupl |
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Subject: RE: please clear by 10:30- updated Pak]stan Fact S'heetl

! 1
PRM clears, no edits. ',I I'lr
/ .
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Gina Wills | ' '

I
Public Affairs Specialist * Bureau of Population, RetLgees and Mrg"atlon‘* U.S. Departrhent of State +) \
Washington, D.C.* Phone: 202 453-9371%* Wh?‘: re.‘ecommuth 70.';’ 875-9488 * Alease see our wgbsite:
www.state.gov/g/prm ' | \ \
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From: Hart, Erin M ! oo o : %
Sent: Monday, August 09, 2010 10:05 AM I I I l |
To: Dunn, Edward A; 'Lebson, Eric M."; 'Chapdhary, Sham|la,hl ', 'Tiken, Johr] K."; Pattersen, Anne kN
Ruggiero, Frank J;] : Nuenth Sardra M; |
Gonzalez, Francisco J; 'michael. tﬂynn@aﬂghan swa.army. |l' Ruggiero, Frank ! !
'david.sedney@osd. mII',| J EEmth,.Gaer E:; Sth Ra]lb (AID/A),
Reichle, Susan (DCHA/AA); 'Kosiak, Stevb’ 'Hulley, Paul, SES, OSO-POLICY'; 'Rhodes, Bpnjamln 3%
Ward, Mark (DCHA/OFDA,| f [ ' ] \
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I f . i | Thier, Alex (dﬁﬁ of
Afghanistan and Pakistan Affa|rs),| ,: X \ |
Pakistan Flood; Tucker, Henry C; Lenderking, Timothy A; eJebson@nss eop. gov' 'Schwa;tz Nancy';

l |
'Elizabeth.Shortino@do.treas.gov'}] ! Ruggte#o Frank J; Skoric, Dalb
(DCHA/FFP) F

Cc: 'Melia, Allison A."; Lenderking, 'I";'mothy A; 'Lute, Douglas E."; 'damd sedney@osd.mil'; ‘|

l JMuench, Sandra M; Feldman, Ddniel F; Singh, Vikram Jj Misko,
Sean A; Shah, Rajiv (AID/A); Gilbgrt, Stephanie S; 'McCartan, Emily M.'; 'Melia, Allison A.';lI:

l JRuggiero, Frank J; Lenderking, Tﬂmothy A; 'Reiner, Philip J CIV OSD
POLICY'; 'Coffman, James CIV OSD POLICY'; Zareski, Karen B; Lungeberg, Greta J; Reichle, Susan
(DCHA/AA); Prosser, Sarah E; Meier, Michael W;| JFlohr, Amy K;
Goodman, Mary Beth; 'Chang, Benjamin'; 'Hammer, Michael A."; Mullaney, Craig (Office of Afghanistan
and Pakistan Affairs); Bever, James (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs); White, Christa
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(AID/ES)] — T IRelrller Philip J CIV OSD POLICY';
Rose, Douglas C (S/SRAP); 'Addabbo, Miehael J CIV OSD POLICY'; 'Smith, Barbara J.'; 'Melia, AI[lSOﬂ
A."; 'Nusraty, Temim H.'; 'Hayes, jeff'W Trout, Clifton B."; "thase Cynth|a' '"Pratt, RobertT'

Reichle, Susan (DCHA/AA)ﬁ\/ |

I = 'sbyers @nss eop.sgov.gov'; |

2= 'Addabbo) Michael ) CIV OSD POLICY"; 'Broughton,
Christopher."; 'Jensen, Robert R."; Bilyk, Olga(DCHA/OFDA); 'Hill, Jphn D SES OSD-POLICY"; 'Trigilio,
Johp, €IV, OSD POLICY'; 'Reeves, James J CDR (USN) OSd POLICY"; |

'Addabbo, Michael J CIV OSD POLICY"; 'Schwartz, Nanqy', 'McCartan Emlly M. 'Curtin, Edna F.;

Jwills, Regina M
Subject: please clear by 10:30- updated Pakistan Fact Sheet
Importance: High

Good morning,
Please clear the attached updated Fact Sheet from our colleagues in Islamabad by 10:45 this morning.

Best, Erin

Erin M. Hart - Press Officer

Office of Press and Public Diplomacy

Bureau of South and Central Asian Affairs - U.S. Department of State
202.647.9546 | HartEM@state.gov

This email is UNCLASSIFIED.



